Façade products / Aluminium trims / Building wraps/ Underlays / Fixings /  Fabrications / Fire protection
1
XTREME  BUILDING PRODUCTS
UK & Europe  product catalogue
(Edition 3)
Façade products / Aluminium trims / Building wraps/ Underlays / Fixings /  Fabrications / Fire protection

Length 3000mm
Lap and T&G systems
Lap and T&G systems
Façade products / Aluminium trims / Building wraps/ Underlays / Fixings /  Fabrications / Fire protection
5
DESIGN FEATURES
Superior choice for use in mixed material applications. Ideal for use around bay
windows and applications requiring more obtuse angles.
MATERIAL
1050 h14 Aluminium alloy with a powder coated finish to requirements of
BS6496: 1984:10:6 / BS EN ISO 12206-1:2004. to Qualicoat specifications.
NOTE
Available in all the colours stated on page 3. Stock held in central England.
1-3 days delivery available on all stock lines.
XT-EXC135  135° EXTERNAL CORNER
DESIGN FEATURES
Superior choice for use in mixed material applications. Ideal for use around bay
windows and applications requiring more obtuse internal angles.
MATERIAL
1050 h14 Aluminium alloy with a powder coated finish to requirements of
BS6496: 1984:10:6 / BS EN ISO 12206-1:2004. To Qualicoat standards.
NOTE
Available in all the colours stated on page 3. Stock held in central England.
1-3 days delivery available on all stock lines.
135° INTERNAL CORNER  XT-INC135
Gauge 1mm
Gauge 1mm
Length 3000mm
Length 3000mm

Galvanised steel to ZS 275 (stock), also available to order are stainless steel to
304 2B or 1050 H14 Aluminium alloy, mill finished or  coated.
NOTE
Bespoke requirements welcome. Standard sizes available from stock.
Manufactured in the UK.
XTREME TOP HATS
Product Details
Xtreme top hats are a great alternative to using wooden or composite battens when fire safety or structural
integrity is of paramount importance. Galvanised steel are stock items, but  aluminium or stainless steel
options are available which also achieve A1 fire ratings by the very nature of the material.
Xtreme top hats are stocked in commonly sized options. (see below). There are a number of other standard
sizes available to suit horizontal and vertical applications, and we can manufacture any bespoke requirements.
Vented and non-vented options are available and pre-drilled holes can be designed-in on request.
The perfect complement to any fire rated cladding system. Manufactured and stocked in the UK.
Description / product code Material Dimensions (mm)
(XT-TH-25) for 25mm cavity 1.5mm  Galvanised steel 25 x 25 x 60 x 25 x 25 (3000 length)
(XT-TH-38) for 38mm cavity 1.5mm Galvanised steel 25 x 38 x 60 x 38 x 25 (3000 length)
(XT-TH-50) for 50mm cavity 1.5mm Galvanised steel 25 x 50 x 60 x 50 x 25 (3000 length)
25.00
Ø6.00
Standard products
Any sizes or gauges made to order